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CHF A RPcde BPF A RATHC e AHF A R Ade RPE A
0.14% 58 0.14% 51 465 1.09% 18644 43.76%
0.15% 121 0.28% 52 569 1.34% 19213 45.10%
0.22% 214 0.50% 53 420 0.99% 19633 46.08%
0.27% 328 0.77% 54 401 0.94% 20034 47.02%
0.35% 477 1.12% 55 429 1.01% 20463 48.03%
0.43% 661 1.55% 56 478 1.12% 20941 49.15%
0.46% 857 2.01% 57 363 0.85% 21304 50.00%
0.58% 1102 2.59% 58 349 0.82% 21653 50.82%
0.53% 1326 3.11% 59 291 0.68% 21944 51.51%
0.75% 1646 3.86% 60 715 1.68% 22659 53.19%
0.61% 1908 4.48% 61 392 0.92% 23051 54.11%
0.73% 2218 5.21% 62 392 0.92% 23443 55.03%
0.63% 2487 5.84% 63 329 0.77% 23772 55.80%
0.68% 2776 6.52% 64 423 0.99% 24195 56.79%
0.85% 3139 7.37% 65 385 0.90% 24580 57.69%
0.80% 3479 8.17% 66 453 1.06% 25033 58.76%
0.74% 3795 8.91% 67 304 0.71% 25337 59.47%
0.84% 4151 9.74% 68 372 0.87% 25709 60.34%
0.71% 4453 10.45% 69 280 0.66% 25989 61.00%
1.31% 5011 11.76% 70 515 1.21% 26504 62.21%
0.84% 5369 12.60% 71 310 0.73% 26814 62.94%
0.96% 5776 13.56% 72 380 0.89% 27194 63.83%
0.96% 6185 14.52% 73 290 0.68% 27484 64.51%
0.91% 6571 15.42% 74 311 0.73% 27795 65.24%
0.99% 6994 16.42% 75 319 0.75% 28114 65.99%
0.95% 7397 17.36% 76 344 0.81% 28458 66.80%
0.87% 7766 18.23% 77 288 0.68% 28746 67.47%
1.04% 8211 19.27% 78 303 0.71% 29049 68.18%
0.89% 8592 20.17% 79 226 0.53% 29275 68.71%
1.43% 9202 21.60% 80 505 1.19% 29780 69.90%
0.94% 9603 22.54% 81 279 0.65% 30059 70.55%
1.09% 10066 23.63% 82 277 0.65% 30336 71.20%
0.95% 10470 24.58% 83 214 0.50% 30550 71.71%
0.91% 10859 25.49% 84 265 0.62% 30815 72.33%
1.08% 11320 26.57% 85 278 0.65% 31093 72.98%
1.23% 11843 27.80% 86 245 0.58% 31338 73.56%
0.90% 12226 28.70% 87 230 0.54% 31568 74.10%
0.92% 12616 29.61% 88 315 0.74% 31883 74.84%
0.81% 12959 30.42% 89 203 0.48% 32086 75.31%
1.50% 13596 31.91% 90 313 0.73% 32399 76.05%
1.02% 14031 32.93% 91 236 0.55% 32635 76.60%
1.10% 14498 34.03% 92 286 0.67% 32921 77.27%
0.96% 14909 34.99% 93 242 0.57% 33163 77.84%
0.77% 15237 35.76% 94 233 0.55% 33396 78.39%
1.14% 15722 36.90% 95 281 0.66% 33677 79.05%
0.89% 16103 37.80% 96 294 0.69% 33971 79.74%
0.88% 16480 38.68% 97 230 0.54% 34201 80.28%
1.03% 16919 39.71% 98 301 0.71% 34502 80.98%
0.74% 17235 40.45% 99 384 0.90% 34886 81.88%
2.22% 18179 42.67% 100 7718 18.12% 42604 100.00%
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